GOVERNMENT CLAIMS PROGRAM

400 R Street
Sacramento, California

Thursday, March 20, 2014
10:00 am

Item No.

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

Industrial Waste Utilization Inc
Slack Jerry L

Dickson Carolyn K

Advanced Educational Products Inc
Peninsula Office Product Solutions
Burcio David A

Amador Shelley R

Golden State Overnight
Jasinsky Victoria A

10 King Medical Supply

11 Brockington Cortez C

12 Anderson Dennis

13 Golden State Overnight

14 Pleuss Joseph H

15 Parks Virgil

16 Commerce Printing Services
17 A and D Construction

18 Hanson Darla C

19 Norris Nan

20 Gage Sabrina 'V

21 Lawrence Ninette M

22 Applied Pest Management Inc
23 Zarate Evangeline F

24 Trop Neil

25 Norris Nan

26 Phillips 66 Pipeline LLC

O©CoO~NOOULD WNPE

Recommendation: Partially Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

27 Golden State Overnight

28 Dennis Sharon D

29 Six Sigma Services

30 Ruben Osorio M.D. Inc.

31 Russell Erlinda P

32 Nephrology Associates Medical Group

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

611503
611706
612232
612438
613157
613262
613374
613898
613990
614082
614101
614520
614545
614886
615003
615184
615317
615609
615722
615941
616067
616166
616170
616356
616613
616732

612523
614719
614734
615395
615427
615906
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Iltem No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Recommendation:

71

Recommendation:

72
73
74
75
76
77

78 Ameriprise Auto & Home Insurance

Riveras Matthew

Babbitt Rhonda G Eugene Cross deceased

Montes Irene A
Howell William S
Davila Pauline

Pao Cindy Tzu Hsuan
Johnston Pamela L

Smurfit Stone Container Enterprises Inc

Peak Doris
Doty Helen A
Leong May

Jayaraman Vijayabharath

Lion Gate Capital Inc

Hoitsma Kinmont T Estate of

Dumler Harold S

Martin Nichola Joanne Fellows deceased

Pike Shawn E
Peterson Edward D
Teller Felicitas
Afsari Narges
Afsari Narges
Huynh Anna
Sadeghi Mahmoud
Abnous Arthur
Fukuda Takayasu
Evans Ashley L
Evans Ashley L
Colburn Christopher L
Pogue Stephen C
Esterkin Thomas L
Mejia Miguel A
Abnous Arthur
Gravori Ronit
Gravori Ronit
Tegen Peter A
Estrada Julio F
Chang Emma S
Norris Nan

Kassis Kristen L

Wynn James K
Bencharsky Joseph
Sylvester Dennis M
Wong Supina
Williams Peggy L
Tudora Marian

Partially Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

Reject Claims

Subrogation

610373
614575
615007
615148
615401
615405
615420
615551
615594
615678
615703
615793
615804
615837
615847
615874
615935
615942
615944
616080
616082
616108
616115
616119
616156
616175
616176
616186
616189
616239
616276
616280
616292
616293
616372
616446
616448
616614

613147

608470
609213
612092
612129
612209
612212
612290
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Montague Charter Academy
Progressive Direct Ins  Subrogation
Barrientos William R
Golden State Overnight
Mix Robert D

Cordero Christopher D
Parker John C

Sundance Financial Inc
NBJ Associates LP

Boyd Floyd

Madia Carmen W

Prado Alejandro

City of Avenal

Skidmore Renee Starr

Hill Joseph

Eugene Demetrius
Tabudlo Frank

Fish David N

Cordero Alexandra K

O Keefe Timothy

Turner TreAuna L

Pacific Gas and Electric Co
Hunt Tylon J

Wilson Charlie L

Cockcroft Herbert J
Woodward Brian

Moten Jesse T

Roberts Gary

Grimes Michael J

Chu Fuijita Betty

State Farm Ins  Subrogation
John Muir Health HCC
Rosas Jaime S

Jones Jermaine

West Byron

Francois Carmen

Civil Environmental Survey Group Inc
Palmer Natalie

Marquez Edwardo

Antoine Paul E

Carby Richard E

Raymann Scott

Taylor Miramontes Kristine
Los Angeles Conservation Corps
Smith Rodney

Stewart Jeffrey

Felix Claribeth

Palomer Romeo D

Luna Mendez Miguel
Holcroft Shirley A

Melton Joseph B

Small Johnny

D Antignac Taurus

Burch Jr Richard

Mingot Dieunald

Heilman Thomas J

613052
613205
613531
613637
613711
613777
613807
613943
613944
614239
614262
614355
614686
614820
615031
615095
615096
615103
615107
615138
615173
615211
615223
615304
615353
615361
615430
615444
615458
615482
615487
615559
615618
615679
615689
615699
615704
615708
615710
615721
615723
615731
615739
615798
615819
615869
615894
615902
615907
615908
615910
615911
615918
615919
615931
615948
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Hall Kevin E

Dill Kevin Daniel

Zieralski Erika H

Zieralski Edward D

Wortman Pamela S

Crisp lll Obie L

Myers Victor

Garcia Raymond T

Goolsby Thomas J

Hollis Marvin G

Fontes Richard

Thomas Melvin H

Lennig Jonathan

Chavez Eric M

Anderson Steven D

Winters Clifford T

McGee Melvin E

Tergis Sean

Farmers Insurance Exchange Subrogation
Evans Raymond

Krogen Julie Shane P. Krogen, Decedent
Rutter Bretta

Sadeghi Mahmoud

Dorado Roy

Chestang Daniel K

Hauseur Mark W

Alvarez Joseph John

Balci Yesim

Balci Mustafa

Alvarez Linda

Cardoso Carlos

Vasquez Floriselda

Sims Quincy A

Pantoja Frank Alejandro minor; Juan Carlos Pantoja and
Setliff Donna

Setliff Rebecca

Hamm Sarah

Clary Tamara

Ross Patricia

Larramendy Ramona L

Luna Mendez Miguel

Hauseur Mark W

Jones Mark Anthony

Deem Paul

Shimosaka Natalie Minor. Christine Shimosaka, Decedent
Shimosaka Jr Thomas Minor. Christine Shimosaka, Decedent
Shimosaka Christopher Minor. Christine Shimosaka,
Shimosaka Thomas Christine Shimosaka, Decedent
Barcelona Alan

Pearson Vyasa Justin

Langford Nell

Verduzco Derek J

Verduzco Tazio minor; Lauren Farley, guardian
Williams John E

Wilson Jr Michael Eugene

Hall Matthew J

615950
615968
615976
615977
615999
616001
616013
616014
616015
616016
616031
616064
616071
616072
616073
616077
616090
616094
616095
616099
616105
616109
616121
616137
616142
616145
616147
616148
616149
616150
616151
616152
616154
616155
616157
616158
616159
616160
616165
616173
616182
616193
616211
616213
616214
616215
616216
616217
616223
616230
616241
616244
616246
616250
616251
616254
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Adams Alvan A
Schrubb Kevin R
Million Charlie Lee
Patkins David C
Granados Arnulfo
Shields Cecelia M
McCafferty Iris

Abreu Tai

Tabatabaee Alex
Alvarenga Mauricio A
Poe Henry Lee
Contreras Leticia
Herrera Roberto

Penan Alan M

Banes Donna M
Gregory Eric S

Calvin Manuel L

Cruz Vincent

Catudan Nicanor B
Gibbs Carlton F
Vorhauer Kylee A

Rozsi Michelle
Sanchez Martinez Alexandra M
Harrison Sheryl
Ramirez Raul E
Washington Clinton Lee
Smith Debra

Clark Michael G
Cavallero Heather
Jimenez Canchola Alejandra
Duran Joseph Estate of
Aldana Farias Martin
Perez Torres Maria del Socorro
Duran Elaine F
Muhammad Maurice
Campbell Gabrielle M
Moseley Mary

Green Joshua

Webb Daniel

Duran Steven A
Trajano Jonathan V Estate of
Spencer Nathan
Cashner Gregory
Godwin Jason J
Sheppard William H
Albert Michael D
Semick Toby M

Aguilar Erica

Mayne Zachary

Hart Christine

Joffee James

Martin O

Botley Billy Dee

Talley Alonzo Trevon
Mackey Wilford

Haley Donovan L

616257
616288
616312
616314
616341
616345
616346
616359
616361
616364
616366
616381
616389
616392
616393
616402
616404
616426
616436
616452
616454
616455
616461
616464
616465
616466
616468
616470
616500
616527
616531
616533
616534
616546
616550
616552
616554
616565
616569
616572
616574
616578
616580
616582
616586
616593
616598
616649
616650
616651
616653
616663
616664
616669
616675
616683
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Item No.

247 Jaimes Juan A
248 Titre Matthew
249 Cuadillo Daniel F
250 Andrews Elijah |
251 Velasquez Carlos
252 Barstad Russell E
253 Cho Robert

254 Zhou Qiuying
255 Sconce David
256 Draper Brian C
257 Enriquez Gilbert
258 Enriquez Stacie

Late Claim Application Recommendation:
Application and Reject Claim

259 Hempel Beau
260 Bergne Peter M
261 Tribuno Michael

262 Sacramento Autistic Spectrum and Special Needs Alliance Inc.

263 Ornelas Joseph

Grant Late Claim

264 Arellano Eric  minor; Maria Arellano, guardian

Late Claim Applications Recommendation:

Applications

265 Fredrick Geraldine

266 Davis Clyde K
267 Harris Donald
268 Porter Kevin L

269 Kinkeade Carlos J

270 Garcia Jesus

Deny Late Claim

271 Morcom Owen minor; Genon Morcom, guardian

272 Guerrero Trujillo Celsa

273 Tyson Jeffrey
274 Carr James

275 Jones Calvin

276 Collier Tremayne
277 Robinson Andre J

278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293

Hovarter John Scott
Apollo John Vincent
Hopper Harris Barbara
Truong Hoang
Craig Michael A
Garcia Roy

Bailey Willie

Pezant Sr Garth
Jones Raymond E
Galindo Jesse

Ford Michael E
Smith Rayma
Robinson Jackie
Ochotorena Janet
Peasley David S
Denzer Jack E

616684
616690
616691
616692
616695
616698
616700
616730
616735
616753
616762
616764

612714
613918
615080
615243
615937
615945

613257
613560
613666
614175
614476
614640
614725
614965
614991
615051
615109
615155
615257
615276
615309
615322
615413
615464
615470
615611
615644
615706
615748
615767
615773
615813
615845
615846
615850
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294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Rager Gregory J

Jennings Vanessa

Jennings Vanessa B
Ornelas Melissa A

Delvalle Dennis P

Ornelas Francisco

Smith Terry

Haley Dwayne

Begley David S

Helms Gary L

Graves Peter D

Henry Kenneth

Gould David A

Ellis Robert

Mazza Bryan E

Sanchez Salcedo Jose Rafael
Herrera Alarcon Nora Karina
Sanchez Sauceda Jose Benito
Sanchez Sauceda Sylvia Ramona
Frederickson Daniel Carl
Williams Arnell

Capps Glen A

Maloney Hall Ruby RP

Allen Barbara J

Polack John C

Hall Eric J

McMullin Jeffrey H
Rodriguez Steven G

Jordan Jr Gregory Eugene
Arino Jr Gary Lee

Flickinger Martha

615877
615881
615882
615924
615929
615938
615960
616002
616023
616029
616088
616091
616258
616261
616262
616268
616269
616270
616271
616317
616373
616430
616431
616432
616433
616434
616435
616439
616450
616541
616542
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